
(Amount in₹)

Name of creditor

Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of claim

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount co 

vered by 

Security 

interest

Amount co 

vered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

1
Joint Commissioner of Income Tax

15-04-2022 4,97,792 4,97,792
other than OC and 

FC
0 0 No 0 0 0 0

Claims 

Attached

2 Commercial Taxes Department 02-02-2022 6,62,99,504 6,62,99,504
other than OC and 

FC
0 0 No 0 0 0 0

Claims 

Attached

TOTAL 6,67,97,296 6,67,97,296

Amount of 

claim under 

verifica- 

tion

Remarks, if 

any
Sl. No

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Annexure-9

Name of the corporate debtor: K.P.R. Industries (India) Limited

                           Date of commencement of CIRP: 19.01.2022

                           List of creditors as on: 19.04.2022


